
M

N 
52 10WR AS

M

13400

CATEGORY B C DA

BISOP

1
9
6
°

0
1
6
°

(6.4)

113°

8800

GRAND CANYON, ARIZONA (4  G)
35°39'N-112°09'W

VALLE

A

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 4199
5999

008°

GRAND CANYON, ARIZONA

(4  G)

AL-9240 (FAA)

VALLE

ELEV

NA

NA

6620-1   

621 (700-1   )

6640-1   
CIRCLING

0
0
8
°

7
5
0
0

(5
)

NA

 

 
(IAF)

CAJLA

(FAF)

IVLEC

0

0

MISSED APCH FIX

7965

7725

7454

9389

TDZE 5999

T

6149

GCN

GRAND CANYON

5999

5999

RNP APCH.

C
6620-1   

621 (700-1)

6640-1   
641 (700-1) 641 (700-1   )

LNAV  MDA 6620-1 621 (700-1)

GCN ASOS

124.3
LOS ANGELES CENTER

124.85  319.2

UNICOM

122.8(CTAF)

008°

FLG
FLAGSTAFF

(27.9)

294°

11500

JOKUD

(IAF)
(6)

 294°

8900
JUDDU

(IF)

RW01

BISOP on V257 northbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at 

 airway radial 274 eastbound.

Procedure NA for arrival on FLG VOR/DME

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1

25163

Orig-D  25FEB21

(5)

 098°

7800

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

and hold.

to 10000 direct GCN VOR/DME

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing left turn

7500

JUDDU

IVLEC

RW01

7800

5 NM 5 NM

008°

10000 GCN

   TCH 40

2.75°

setting; when not received, procedure NA.

below 1 SM NA.  Use Grand Canyon Ntl Park altimeter 

Procedure NA at night.  Rwy 1 helicopter visibility reduction 

7 NM

1

19

4
1
9
9
 X
 4

5

 S
W

-4,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 S
W

-4
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


